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18TH - 27TH TEBRUARY



4 WHAT 'S 0N THIS WEEK! 4 WHAT 'S 0N THIS WEEK!

FRIDAY 18TH FEBRUARY SUNDAY 20TH FEBRUARY
TAVERYN DOORS OVEY) AT 12PM

5:00pm Cash Bingo Sales Over 18’s only. 8:30pm Party Dances 12:00pm  Join us for your Sunday Carvery!
Sales close at 5:25pm 9:15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
5:30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo A chance to win some great prizes
Over 18 only. ) 9:45pm Is'i::fa.lzan:eatngi;?mi?::o:]e Gap 10:00am  Join us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie 7:15pm Interval Time
6:15pm E;T::;;zi E;\%ttlsve on Stage UniongGaP with Sally and Crazy Science Show 7:30pm Pirates of the CaraBrean Part 2

Until 12:00pm

2 ‘e Byl : 11:00 SW One Featuring DJ Cooli 8:30pm Family Prize Bingo
7:00pm  Chunkie’s Friday Night Takeaway P Ronatop Porty diss 3:00pm  Jackpot Cash Bingo Until 4:00pm P 4 &

5:00pm Cash Bingo Sales Over 18’s only.
Sales close at 5:25pm

9:00pm Party Dances
9:15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

sAmnOAQ 19TH FEBQ‘AQQ >:30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 9:30pm Jordan Hill’s Swing It Show

Over 18’s only
10:45pm Disco Time

8:00pm Family Prize Bingo

6:30pm Pirates of the CaraBrean Part 1

10:00am J?in us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie 7:00pm ChuAnkie’s Magic Circus monoAg 2191- FEP@AQQ

with Buster, Arts and Crafts and Magic and mayhem at its best
Paint a Pot Until 12:00pm 8:00pm Family Prize Bingo
3:00pm Family Fun Game Show 8:30pm Party Dances
Until 4:00pm 9:00pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo 10:00am  Join us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie 7:00pm Splatterjack Family Game Show
5:00pm Cash Bingo Sales Over 18’s only. A chance to win some great prizes with Huey, Xbox fun on the big With lots of gunge and custard pies
Sales close at 5:25pm 9:45pm Live Cabaret with Ultra 90’s Screen anc.i Art Beat Creative 8:00pm Family Prize Bingo
5:30pm (E))\I/es 1|€33:>wn|for Cash Bingo Non-stop 90’s dance floor classics Art & Design Until 12:00pm 8:30pm Summerstar Party Dance Time
e On. ’ . 11:00pm SW One Featuring DJ Dave 3:00pm Megt our Resort Characters 9:00pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
6:15pm Sa”y the Plg Live on Stage Non-stop 90’s rave Until 4:00pm A chance to win some great prizes
Followed by photos 5:00pm Cash Bingo Sales Over 18 only. . A
9:30pm Jordan Hill Live

Sales close at 5:25pm

5:30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

Young dynamic male vocalist

11:00pm 60’s to Present-day Late

Night Disco
6:15pm Huey the Pig Live on Stage

Followed by photos!
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CHUNKIE RUSSELL’S

BONKERS BINGO!

EVERY NIGHT IN RJ'S!
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3:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm

6:30pm

3:00pm
5:00pm

5:30pm

6:15pm

TGESDAY 2200 FEBRUARY

10:00am  Join us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie

with Sally and Crazy Science Show
Until 12:00pm

Pirate Costume Making
Until 4:00pm

Cash Bingo Sales Over 18s only.
Sales close at 5:25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

Pirates of the CaraBrean Part 1

10:00am Boogie with Buster and Go Green

in Brean Learn how to recycle and
make some cool creations

Until 12:00pm
Jackpot Cash Bingo Until 4:00pm

Cash Bingo Sales Over 18 only.
Sales close at 5:25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

Buster the Pig Live on Stage
Followed by photos

WHAT'S ON THIS WEEK!

7:15pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:15pm

9:30pm

10:45pm

WEOLNESDAY 23RV TEBRuUARY

7:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm

10:45pm

Interval

Pirates of the CaraBrean Part 2
Family Prize Bingo

Party Dances

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Live Cabaret with
Shannon Goth

Disco Time

Chunkie’s Magic Circus
Magic and mayhem at its best

Family Prize Bingo
Party Dances
Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Glenn Leon the Voice of
Sir Tom Jones

Disco Time

CHUNKIE RUSSELL'S

,@ MAGIE @mws

SAT 19TH & WED 23RD
T:00PM IN RJ'S

WHAT'S ON THIS WEEK!

THURSDAY 24TH FEBRUARY

3:00pm

10:00am

5:00pm
5:30pm

6:15pm
7:00pm

Pool and Bowling Competition Until 4:00pm

Join us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie 7:30pm Aladdin Pantomime Part 2
with Sally and Crazy Science Show 8:30pm
Until 12:00pm

Cash Bingo Sales Over 18s only.
Sales close at 5:25pm

Family Prize Bingo
9:00pm Party Dances
9:15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Over 18’s only 9:30pm Jordan Hill Live Young dynamic male

vocalist from the West Country
11:00pm Late Night Disco

Aladdin Pantomime Part 1

Interval Time

FRIDAY 25TH FEQRUARY

10:00am

3:00pm
5:00pm

5:30pm

6:30pm
7:15pm

Boogie with Huey, Xbox Fun and 7:30pm Pirates of the CaraBrean Part 2
Art'Beat Creative Art & Design 8:30pm Family Prize Bingo

;\JAntll 120:OO|:;?m ch 9:00pm Party Dances
Unetﬁt‘lzot(l)rpmesort aracters 9:15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

9:45pm Live Cabaret with Ant Green

Visions Show Brilliant male vocalist

11:00pm SW One Featuring DJ Coolio
Non-stop Party disco

Cash Bingo Sales Over 18’s only.
Sales close at 5:25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

Pirates of the CaraBrean Part 1

Interval
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WHAT'S ON THIS WEEK!

SATIRDAY 26TH FEBRUARY

10:00am  Join us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie
with Buster, Arts & Crafts and
Paint a Pot Until 12:00pm

3:00pm Family Fun Gameshow
Until 4:00pm

5:00pm Cash Bingo Sales Over 18s only.
Sales close at 5:25pm

5:30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

6:15pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage
Followed by photos

SUNDAY 27TH FEBRUARY

TaVERY) DOORS OVEM AT 121oM
12:00pm Join us for your Sunday Carvery!

10:00am Join us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie
with Sally and Crazy Science Show
Until 12:00pm

3:00pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Until 4:00pm

5:00pm Cash Bingo Sales Over 18s only.
Sales close at 5:25pm

5:30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

6:15pm Sally the Pig Live on Stage
Followed by photos

7:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:15pm

9:45pm

11:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm

8:45pm
9:30pm

10:30pm

Chunkie’s Saturday
Night Takeaway

Family Prize Bingo
Party Dances
Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Live Cabaret with Lady Z &
the Monsters Brilliant Party band

SW One Featuring DJ Dave

Party on the dance floor

Interactive Family Quiz

Play or Pass

Family Fortunes style game show
Family Prize Bingo
Jordan Hill Live

Young dynamic male vocalist from
the West Country

Late Night Disco

DOWNLOAD
OUR APP

FOR INSTANT ACCESS
TO ENTERTAINMENT,
WHAT’S ON & DINING

- Resort Guide -

Search for
‘Holiday Resort
Unity’ on the
App Store

2 Download on the
[ $ App Store

o GETITON
}’ Google Play
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CHUNKIE RUSSELL'S

- MAGIC EIRCUS

SAT 19TH & WED 23RD

‘ﬁ‘é&@%%“ 7:00PM IN RJ'S
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Friday 18th & Saturday 26th
7:00pmin RJ’s




