

Share your photos with us on Facebook and Instagram!

@holidayresortunity



YOUR FEBRUARY HALF-TERM!

18TH - 27TH FEBRUARY

WHAT'S ON THIS WEEK!

FRIDAY 18TH FEBRUARY

87'S	DOORS OPEN AT 5:00PM		
5:00pm	Cash Bingo Sales Over 18's only. Sales close at 5:25pm	8:30pm 9:15pm	Party Dances Chunkie's Bonkers Bingo
5:30pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo Over 18's only	9:45pm	A chance to win some great prizes Live Cabaret with From the Gap
6:15pm	Buster the Pig Live on Stage Followed by photos		Staring Tom and Simon from Union Gap
7:00pm 8:00pm	Chunkie's Friday Night Takeaway Family Prize Bingo	11:00pm	SW One Featuring DJ Coolio Non-stop Party disco

SATURDAY 19TH FEBRUARY

ยว'ร	DOORS OPEN AT 9:30AM	LOK RKE	PAKFAST
10:00am	Join us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie with Buster, Arts and Crafts and	7:00pm	Chunkie's Magic Circus Magic and mayhem at its best
	Paint a Pot Until 12:00pm	8:00pm	Family Prize Bingo
3:00pm	Family Fun Game Show	8:30pm	Party Dances
	Until 4:00pm	9:00pm	Chunkie's Bonkers Bingo
5:00pm	Cash Bingo Sales Over 18's only.		A chance to win some great prizes
	Sales close at 5:25pm	9:45pm	Live Cabaret with Ultra 90's
5:30pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo		Non-stop 90's dance floor classics
	Over 18's only	11:00pm	SW One Featuring DJ Dave
6:15pm	Sally the Pig Live on Stage Followed by photos		Non-stop 90's rave

WHAT'S ON THIS WEEK!

Sunday 20th February

TAVERN DOORS OPEN AT 12PM

12:00pm	Join us for your Sunday Carvery!		
หว.ู่ ร	DOORS OPEN AT 9:30AM	LOK RKG	AKFAST
10:00am	Join us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie with Sally and Crazy Science Show Until 12:00pm	7:15pm 7:30pm	Interval Time Pirates of the CaraBrean Part 2
3:00pm 5:00pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Until 4:00pm Cash Bingo Sales Over 18's only. Sales close at 5:25pm	8:30pm 9:00pm 9:15pm 9:30pm 10:45pm	Family Prize Bingo Party Dances Chunkie's Bonkers Bingo A chance to win some great prize Jordan Hill's Swing It Show Disco Time
5:30pm 6:30pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo Over 18's only Pirates of the CaraBrean Part 1		

monday 21st February

ยว'ร	DOORS OPEN AT 9:30AM	FOR BKE	AKFAST	
10:00am	Join us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie with Huey, Xbox fun on the big	7:00pm	Splatterjack Family Game Show With lots of gunge and custard pies	
	Screen and Art Beat Creative	8:00pm	Family Prize Bingo	
	Art & Design Until 12:00pm	8:30pm	Summerstar Party Dance Time	
3:00pm	Meet our Resort Characters Until 4:00pm	9:00pm	Chunkie's Bonkers Bingo A chance to win some great prizes	
5:00pm	Cash Bingo Sales Over 18's only. Sales close at 5:25pm	9:30pm	Jordan Hill Live Young dynamic male vocalist	
5:30pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo Over 18's only	11:00pm	60's to Present-day Late Night Disco	
6:15pm	Huey the Pig Live on Stage Followed by photos!		ragin Disco	









WHAT'S ON THIS WEEK!

TUESDAY 22ND FEBRUARY

RJ'S	DOORS OPEN AT 9:30AM	Lok ake	AKFAST
10:00am	Join us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie with Sally and Crazy Science Show Until 12:00pm	7:15pm 7:30pm 8:30pm	Interval Pirates of the CaraBrean Part 2 Family Prize Bingo
3:00pm	Pirate Costume Making Until 4:00pm	9:00pm	Party Dances
5:00pm	Cash Bingo Sales Over 18's only. Sales close at 5:25pm	9:15pm	Chunkie's Bonkers Bingo A chance to win some great prizes
5:30pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo Over 18's only	9:30pm	Live Cabaret with Shannon Goth
6:30pm	Pirates of the CaraBrean Part 1	10:45pm	Disco Time

Wednesday 23rd February

67,8	DOORS OPEN AT 9:30AM	LOK BKG	AKFAST	
10:00am	Boogie with Buster and Go Green in Brean Learn how to recycle and make some cool creations Until 12:00pm	7:00pm	Chunkie's Magic Circus Magic and mayhem at its best	
		8:00pm	Family Prize Bingo Party Dances	
		8:30pm		
3:00pm	Jackpot Cash Bingo Until 4:00pm	9:00pm	Chunkie's Bonkers Bingo	
5:00pm	Cash Bingo Sales Over 18's only. Sales close at 5:25pm	7.0 op	A chance to win some great prizes	
		9:30pm	Glenn Leon the Voice of	
5:30pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo		Sir Tom Jones	
	Over 18's only	10:45pm	Disco Time	
6:15pm	Buster the Pig Live on Stage Followed by photos			

WHAT'S ON THIS WEEK!

THURSDAY 24TH FEBRUARY

UNITY BOWL

7:00pm

3:00pm	Pool and Bowling Competition Until	4:00pm	
ยู่ไหม	DOORS OPEN AT 9:30AM	FOR BKG	AKFAST
10:00am	Join us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie with Sally and Crazy Science Show Until 12:00pm	7:30pm 8:30pm	Aladdin Pantomime Part 2 Family Prize Bingo
5:00pm	Cash Bingo Sales Over 18's only. Sales close at 5:25pm	9:00pm 9:15pm	Party Dances Chunkie's Bonkers Bingo A chance to win some great prizes
5:30pm 6:15pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo Over 18's only Aladdin Pantomime Part 1	9:30pm	Jordan Hill Live Young dynamic rootalist from the West Country
0.15pm	Aladdin Fantonnine Fart i	11:00pm	Late Night Disco

FRIDAY 25TH FEBRUARY

Interval Time

หว'ร	DOORS OPEN AT 9:30AM	LOK BKG	AKFAST
10:00am	Boogie with Huey, Xbox Fun and Art Beat Creative Art & Design Until 12:00pm	7:30pm 8:30pm 9:00pm	Pirates of the CaraBrean Part 2 Family Prize Bingo Party Dances
3:00pm	Meet Our Resort Characters Until 4:00pm	9:00pm 9:15pm	Chunkie's Bonkers Bingo A chance to win some great prizes
5:00pm	Cash Bingo Sales Over 18's only. Sales close at 5:25pm	9:45pm	Live Cabaret with Ant Green Visions Show Brilliant male vocalist
5:30pm	Eyes Down for Cash Bingo Over 18's only	11:00pm	SW One Featuring DJ Coolio Non-stop Party disco
6:30pm	Pirates of the CaraBrean Part 1		Mon-stop Faity disco
7:15pm	Interval		





WHAT'S ON THIS WEEK!

SATURDAY 26TH FEBRUARY

10.00	1-1 C 2 b C C 1 D1	7.00	Charalitata Car
KJ,2	DOOKS OPEN AT 9:30	am Łok Rke	AKFAST

Chunkie's Saturday Join us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie 7:00pm with Buster, Arts & Crafts and Night Takeaway Paint a Pot Until 12:00pm 8:00pm Family Prize Bingo 3:00pm Family Fun Gameshow 8:30pm Party Dances Until 4:00pm

9:15pm Chunkie's Bonkers Bingo Cash Bingo Sales Over 18's only. A chance to win some great prizes Sales close at 5:25pm

9:45pm Live Cabaret with Lady Z & Eyes Down for Cash Bingo the Monsters Brilliant Party band

> 11:00pm SW One Featuring DJ Dave Party on the dance floor

Sunday 27th February

Buster the Pig Live on Stage

Over 18's only

Followed by photos

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:15pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

DOORS OPEN AT 12PM

12:00pm Join us for your Sunday Carvery!

Sales close at 5:25pm

PL'S DOORS OPEN AT 9:30AM FOR BREAKFAST

10:00am Join us for 2 hours of fun! Boogie 7:00pm Interactive Family Quiz with Sally and Crazy Science Show 8:00pm Play or Pass Until 12:00pm Family Fortunes style game show 3:00pm Jackpot Cash Bingo Until 4:00pm 8:45pm Family Prize Bingo

> 9:30pm Jordan Hill Live Young dynamic male vocalist from

the West Country

10:30pm Late Night Disco

Over 18's only Sally the Pig Live on Stage 6:15pm Followed by photos

Cash Bingo Sales Over 18's only.

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo



DOWNLOAD OUR APP

FOR INSTANT ACCESS TO ENTERTAINMENT, WHAT'S ON & DINING





Search for 'Holiday Resort Unity' on the App Store



Join in the Fun!



CHIINKIE BUSSI

BONKERS BINGO!

EVERY NIGHT IN RJ'S.





11

CHUNKIE RUSSELL'S

MAGIC CIRCUS

7:00PM IN RJ'S

Thursday 24th February 6:15pm



CHUNKIE RUSSELL'S

FRIDAY & SATURDAY NIGHT TAKEAWAY

Friday 18th & Saturday 26th 7:00pm in RJ's